Reyal. .

INVOICE

ELK LOGISTICS
25 MIDDLEBROOK AVE.
STAUNTON , VA 24401

BILL TO:

INVOICE DATE: 06/24/2025
INVOICE # R97045
TERMS: NET 30
DUE DATE: 07/24/2025

DATE (R:E;I;OM ER ORIGIN - DESTINATION QUANTITY | RATE AMOUNT
06/19/2025 408 W 10th Street, Buena Vista, VA 24416 - 410 W 10th St, Buena Vista, VA 24416,

USA

Freight Income 1 $1,400.00 $1,400.00
TOTAL
$1,400.00
PLEASE NOTE

Theright to payment under thisinvoice has been assigned to Compass payment SolutionsLLC (CFS)
and all payments hereunder areto bedirected to the assignee at the address noted below.
Remittancesto other than CFS do not constitute payment of thisinvoice. CFS must be given
notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment

of all or part of thisInvoice on the due date.

COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONSLLC

P.0.BOX 205154
DALLAS, TX 75320-5154

Tel: 844-899-8092




Rate
Confirmation

DISPATCH

e 168638

25 Middlebrook Ave Staunton, VA 24401 Ph:540.886.0021 Fx:540.886.2677

Attn: Asta Pick Up:Thu 06-19-25 7:30 Until :16:30 Comments:
Carr: ROYAL3 INC Trailer: C.Pro:
Ph: (630) 485-7370 x From:BUENA VISTA, VA
Fax: (630) 485-6980 To:ELK GROVE VILLAGE, IL
PRO SHIPPER CONSIGNEE BOL NUM REF.NUM | P.0.NUM | PCS |WEIGHT)
184003 MODINE MFG ILLCO 3308742 60007 0 0
408 W 10TH STREET 780 LIVELY BLVD

TEMP BUENA VISTA, VA 24416 ELK GROVE VILLAGE, IL 60007
Ph:(540) 464-3640 Ph:(847) 228-1200 Del Appt: 06-23-25 9:00
- Cont:CHRIS Until:
ntil:

DRIVER MUST SIGN BOL/POD. TRACKING MUST BE ON CONTINUOUSLY, OR A $100 A DAY DEDUCTION IN RATE
COULD BE ASSESSED. MISSED PICKUP'S OR DELIVERIES SUBJECT TO REDUCTION IN RATE OF UP TO $250 A DAY

ALL signatures on BOL/POD's MUST be legible or printed - Invoices MUST Reference Dispatch #

Please Fax SIGNED Confirmation to: (540) 886-2677

NO BROKERS: By accepting this amendment to contract you agree to utilize YOUR equipment.
If this load is re-brokered, you agree to forfeit payment.

CHARGE TYPE AMOUNT REF PER NOTE
L/H $1,400.00 USD Asta
Total:  $1,400.00
Miles: 0 **LEGIBLE .PDF copy of the signed BOL must be
From: emailed to ap@elklogistics.net within 48 hours after
ELK LOGISTICS delivery, or a $50 reduction in rate will be applied.***
; ; Carrier Pro#
Maricela Ortiz 06-19-2025
Dispatch ROYAL3 INC

Phone: (540) 886-0021
Fax:  (540) 886-2677

E-mail: maricela@elkirucking.net signature date

Please Submit Freight Bills with Elk Logistics

Original Delivery Receipt, Bill of Lading 25 Middlebrook Ave.

and a copy of this Rate Confirmation to: Staunton, VA 24401 or email: ap@elklogistics.net

Elk Logistics tenders the shipment described to the Carrier on behalf of the above named Shipper. Acceptance of this order for service constitutes
confirmation by the Carrier that the Carrier possesses the proper legal authority to transport the shipment and that the carrier has insurance as
required by law. The rate and/or charge quoted by the Carrier and shown herein is confirmed by Carrier to be the rate and/or charge which will apply
to this shipment. By accepting this shipment at the rate quoted, the carrier agrees to hold harmless the Shipper, Elk Logistics and the Consignee
from any additional charges related to this shipment for any reason whatsoever, unless authorized in writing by Elk Logistics. Further, payment to
Elk Logistics by Shipper or Consignee constitutes payment to the Carrier.

Carrier Name: . _ Truck Door / Name: Trk / Trir #:

Accepted By: \S YA \ L MCH#: Year / Make:

Print Name: Driver's Name: Last 4 Digits

After Hours #: Driver's Cell Phone: VIN##:
Phone: 540.886.0021 Elk Logistics Fax: 540.886.2677

(C) 1994-2025 Enterprise Technology Alliance, Inc. Rate Confirmation New - Printed: 6/19/2025 Page 1 of 1



06/20/2025 12:00:28

ﬁDINE 997916 Bill of Lading

T n
STRAIGHT BILL OF LADING - SHORT FORM - Original - Not Negotiable.
RECEIVED. subject io individually delermined rates or contracls that have been agreed upon in writing between the carrier and shipper, if applicable, otherwise Lo the rates, classifications and rules that have been esiablished by
the carier and are available 10 the shipper, on request The property described below, in gpparent gaod order, except as noted (contents and condition of contents of packages unknown) marked. consigned, and destined as
shown below, which said carrier agrees ic cary o destination. if O S route. or otherwise to defiver lo another carrier on the roule lo destination  Every service lo be performed hereunder shall be subject to all the condilions nol
prohibited by law, whether printed or written, herein contained which are hereby agreed lo by the shipper and accepted for himsell and his assigns

ianee (Ship-T: B In.iormatio.n : e G

GonsigheetShn:A %) Bill of Lading No. 997916
780 LIVELY BLVD Document Date 06/20/2025
ELK GROVE IL 60007 Carrier Name Elk Logistics
USA Carrier PRO No. SEAL# 62628106

Freight Terms: Prepaid

Customer PO No: 3308742

DO NOT BREAK DOWN SKIDS
Consignor {Ship-From)
Modine - BV Warehouse
408 W 10th Street
BUENA VISTA VA 24416
USA
o R F . . . .

Freight Bm TO g b R i l?u: S':l\';:p?nlegﬂl," |£ S bueI!:gﬁErgI;ygmggg?ee. without Vh\!hc:rteemu rate is dependent on value, shippers are
Modine C/O Hatfield and Associates gelf;wrse on the consignor, the consignor shall sign tEe ;eqt;ured to 1stare specnlcaell! in #nbng the agreed or
5100 POPLAR AVE SUITE 3119 e e orament wilhous payment of rerghl and. ail| value of e propert is hereby speciically staiea by he
MEMPHIS TN 38137 other [awful charges 1 shipper to be nol exceeding
USA Modine Manufacturing Company

{ Consignor) $ Per
SENIT C.OD 1o (ADBRESS: C.0.D. Amount C.0.D. FEE PREPAID | TOTAL CHARGES

COLLECT
Description Weight (LB)
HEATER, OTHER THAN PORTABLE W/ BLOWERS OR FANS 6 to 10 LB/CFT (114140S2 CL 14944

125) (11414082)

Packing List: 81873563
Shipper's instructions; Tony Wagner 847-228-1200 Notify 24 hours in advance

Total no. of boxes: 63 Total no. of Pallets: 0 Total weight: 14944

19 pes rcfuwét Aue 4 damage @ad/or
Cﬁ('ufkeuq b"“‘g
4(1? /‘1(

v /f /(
6%/. S Ptllew J‘ .-

Shipper Certification: This is to cenity | SHIPPER / CONSIGNOR CARRIER DATE Carrier Centificalion Carner
lhat the materials named in this M acknowledges receipl of packages
documenl are propery classified, odin i k is b d required placards.  Carn
described. packaged, marked and EMEnufacfunng Company El Log’mcs 06/20/2025 ::n.nes emergency E!pnn‘:;
labeled. and are in proper for PER PER information  was  made avalaple
lranspontation  according 1o the and/or camer has the pDoOT
applicable reguiations of the DOT. A Wiy 1 emergency response guidebook gr

Modine 10th street Shipping Received in apparent good order- EXCEPTIONS NOTED. equivalent document in the vehicla
* Mark with “X"or "RQ" if appropriate 10 o Hazardous Materials or Hazardous Substances as defined in the Depariment of Transportation Regulalions governing the ransportation of hazardous materials. The use of ths

column is an optional method for idenlifying hazardous malerials on bills of lading per Section 172.201 (a) (1) (iii) of the Title 49, Code of Federal Regulations. Also, when shipping hazardous malenals, the Shipper's certification
statement prescribed in Section 172.204 (a) of the Federal Regulations mus! be indicaled on the bill of lading, unless a specific exception from this requirement is provided in the Regulations for a panticular matenal

NOTE: TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF THIS STRAIGHT BILL OF LADING CAN BE FOUND IN THE CURRENT VERSION OF THE NATIONAL
MOTOR FREIGHT CLASSIFICATION (STB NMF 100,




